2016-17 Dragon Pep Band

September 15 (Thursday) Volleyball vs. GSL 6:20 — Game Start

September 16 (Friday) Football vs. Delano 6:20 — Game Start (ALL BANDS)

September 29 (Thursday) Volleyball vs. NLS 6:20 — Game Start

October 1 (Saturday) Football vs Holy Fam 12:00pm — Halftime (All Bands) HOMECOMING
October 6 (Thursday) Volleyball vs. Rockford 6:20 — Game Start

October 7 (Friday) Football vs. Hutch 6:20 — Game Start (ALL BANDS)

Octorber 13 (Thursday) Swimming vs. Minnewaska 5:30 - Banner

October 19 (Wednesday) Football vs. GSL 6:20 — Game Start (ALL BANDS)

PLAYOFF GAMES

October 25 (Tuesday) Football Playoff Game TBA (All Bands) Travel Possible
October 28 (Friday) Volleyball Playoff Game TBA (All Bands) Travel Possible
October 29 (Saturday) Football Playoff Game TBA (All Bands) Travel Possible
November 1 Tuesday) Volleyball Playoff Game TBA (All Bands) Travel Possible
November 4 (Friday) Football Playoff Game TBA (All Bands) Travel Possible

December 1 (Thursday) Boys Basketball vs. HLW 6:20 - Halftime

December 9 (Friday) Boys Basketball vs.EVW 6:20 — Halftime

December 15 (Thursday) Boys Basketball vs. Paynesville 6:20 - Game Start(8th Grade)
December 20 (Tuesday) Girls Basketball vs. Minnewaska 6:20 — Game Start

January 3 (Tuesday) Wrestling vs. EVW 7:00 - Banner

January 6 (Friday) Girls Basketball vs. Mound 6:20 - Game Start

January 12 (Thursday) Boys Hockey vs. Sauk Center 6:20 - Halftime (w/ DC Band)
January 24(Tuesday) Boys Basketball vs. NLS 6:20 — Halftime

February 2 (Thursday) Girls Basketball vs. Morris  6:20 — Halftime

February 6 (Monday) Boys Basketball vs. Minnewaska 6:20 - Halftime

February 10 (Friday) Boys Basketball vs. GSL 6:20 - Halftime

February 14 (Tuesday) Girls Basketball vs. Annandale 6:20 — Halftime

February 17 (Friday) Boys Basketball vs. WM 6:20 - Halftime

February 24 (Friday) Boys Basketball vs. DC 6:20 - Halftime (Last Home Game w/8" Grade)

Playoff Games are possible to first come first served, if attendance is warranted.



